
NOTICE 

 
All the LL.M. Part-I & Part-II students are hereby informed that 

the LL.M. final Examination, 2014 will commence from 6
th

 

November, 2014. The Date Sheet for the Examination has already 

been notified. The Students can submit their Examination Forms 

(duly filled in all respect along with two photographs and an attested 

copy of CNIC) in the office from 9
th

 October to 20
th

 October, 2014. 

The Examination Forms can be obtained from photocopy shop or 

download from the University website. 

 

http://www.pu.edu.pk/examinations/forms/llm_form. 

 

The late college students are directed to submit their 

Examination Forms after deposit of the Examination Fee. The challan 

forms will be available from the Accounts Section of the College.  

 

 

 

(INCHARGE) 

LL.M. Program  

http://www.pu.edu.pk/examinations/forms/llm_form


 

DATE SHEET 
LL.M ANNUAL EXAMINATION-2014 

(Morning/Self-Supporting Program) 
 

 Morning 

10.00 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 

Self Supporting  

02.00 p.m – 05.00 p.m. 

Date Day Subject Subject 
06-11-2014 Thursday   

 

Combined  

Constitutional Law-II 

(Morning + Self Supporting) 

10-11-2014 Monday   Law of Evidence 

 

13-11-2014 Thursday   Combined  

Administrative Law  

(Morning + Self Supporting) 

17-11-2014 Monday  Law of Contract Law of Contract 

 

20-11-2014 Thursday  Company Law  Company Law  

 

24-11-2014 Monday  International Economic 

Law 

International Economic  

Law 

27-11-2014 Thursday   

 

Combined 

Criminal Law & Criminology 

(Morning + Self Supporting) 

1-12-2014 Monday  Constitutional Law-I 

 

 

4-12-2014 Thursday Islamic Law &  

Legislation 

Islamic Law & 

Legislation  

 

8-12-2014 Monday  Regulatory Laws  

 

Regulatory Laws 

11-12-2014 Thursday  International Law 

 

International Law  

15-12-2014 Monday  Comparative 

Jurisprudence  

 

 

 

Note: Combined papers for Morning & Self Supporting Students will commence 

from 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 
 

(Dr. Amanullah Malik) 

Incharge, LL.M Program 


